
Date of receipt Amount claimed Whether 

related

party?

1 Madhu Maskara & Pawan Kumar Maskara 19.05.2021 16,24,420.00 No 0

2 Nikunj Bhagat & Priya Bhagat 21.05.2021 16,24,420.00 No 0

3 MD Alamgir Khan 25.06.2021 8,80,000.00 No 0

4 Vikram Aditya Agarwal 11.07.2021 10,50,000.00 No 0

TOTAL 51,78,840.00

Grand Total (All creditors) 9,53,67,840.00

63,55,259.06                100.00 

9,65,44,259.06

0.00

0 0 0.00 Admitted subject to updation if any

15,33,353.86 Plot Buyers 0                  24.13 0 0.00 Admitted subject to updation if any0

15,26,363.14 Plot Buyers 0                  24.02 

Annexure-2

Name of the corporate debtor: Suryodaya Realtors Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 30.04.2021; List of creditors as on: 22.01.2022

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in ₹)

Sl.

No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 

contingent 

claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

may be set- 

off

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of 

claim under 

verification

Remarks, if any

Amount of claim

admitted

Nature of claim Amount 

covered by

guarantee

% of voting 

share in

CoC

16,09,232.88 Plot Buyers 0                  25.32 0 0 0.00 Admitted subject to updation if any

16,86,309.18 Plot Buyers 0                  26.53 0 0 0.00 Admitted subject to updation if any


